exits to the north and south of said exits; 

b. Off-site signs shall be limited to four faces (2 on each side) at each sign 
location, one southbound face of such sign location shall provide public 
purpose infonnation; 

c. No off-site sign location shall be located less than one thousand five 
hundred (1,500) feet from any existing sign located within the same 
vehicular direction; 

d. No off-site sign location shall be allowed within two thousand (2,000) 
feet from any limited access point; and 

e. Off -site signs constructed shall be steel framed structures, supported by

[...]

Flea markets. 

27. Paper and pulp manufacturing. 

28. Cemeteries and mausoleums. 

29. Conference centers. 

30. Small engine repair (not to exceed two thousand (2,000) square feet). 

31. Automotive repair and repair of agricultural equipment (not to exceed two 
thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet). 

32. Welding shop (not to exceed two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet. 

33. Intensive agriculture. 

34. The keeping of exotic animals. 

35. Wholesaling from sample stocks only (not to exceed six thousand (6,000) 
square feet), providing no manufacturing or storage for distribution is permitted 
on the premises.

[...]

ten ( I 0) exits to the north and south of said exits; 

b. Off-site signs shall be limited to four faces (2 on each side) at each sign 
location, one southbound face of such sign location shall provide public 
purpose information; 

c. No off-site sign location shall be located less than one thousand five 
hundred (1,500) feet from any existing sign located within the same 
vehicular direction; 

d. No off-site sign location shall be allowed within two thousand (2,000 
feet from any limited access point; and 

e. Off -site signs constructed shall be steel framed structures, supported by

[...]

Solid waste facilities (not to include disposal by incineration). 

13. Group home care facilities. 

14. Cemeteries and mausoleums. 

15. Small engine repair (not to exceed two thousand (2,000) square feet). 

16. Automotive repair and repair of agricultural equipment (not to exceed two 
thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet). 

17. Welding shop (not to exceed two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet. 

18. The keeping of exotic animals. 

19. Wholesaling from sample stocks only (not to exceed six thousand (6,000) 
square feet), providing no manufacturing or storage for distribution is permitted 
on the premises. 

20. Miscellaneous uses such as express or parcel delivery office;